TDX-9106B
Revised 11-02
Catalog Section 10
(00-02-0049)Temperature Scanner/Pyrometer SWICHGAGE®
• Scans 6 Channels
• Adjustable Trip Points
• “J” or “K” Thermocouples
• Powered by CD Ignition,

Load
4
How to Order
To order the TDX6 use the part number designation diagram below.
Display
F = Fahrenheit
C = Celsius
Models
TDX6 = Square hole mounting
TDXF6 = Round hole mounting
Power Supply/Output
A = CD ignition, 80-250 VDC Positive or Negative Ground or
120 VAC 50-60 Hz Inputs—S.C.R. Outputs.†
B = CD ignition, 80-250 VDC Positive or Negative Ground
or 120 VAC 50-60 Hz Inputs—F.E.T. Pulsed Outputs.††
C = 24 VDC Inputs—S.C.R. Outputs.†
D = 24 VDC Inputs—F.E.T. Pulsed Outputs.††
†For use with electromechanical TATTLETALE® annunciators.
††For use with SELECTRONIC® or similar solid-state annunciators.
Thermocouple Type
J = Type J
K = Type K
3-1/2 in.
(89 mm)
3-3/4 in.
(95 mm)
3-3/4 in.
(95 mm)6-3/4 in.
(171 mm)
clearance for plug
4-5/8 in.
(117 mm)
Back ViewSide View
4-3/8 in.
(111 mm)
3-9/16 in.
(90 mm)
3-9/16 in.
(90 mm)
Mounting Clamp
Mounting Hole
4-3/4 in. (121 mm)
diameter
120
120
120
1/4 in. (6 mm) dia.
holes (3 places)
Square Hole Mounting
Round Hole Mounting (TDXF6)
Dimensions Typical Wiring Diagram
TDX6 Interface Capabilities
Model  Power Source Rating
LCDT CD Ign., 120 VAC, 12/24 VDC Cl.I, Div.1, Gr.D, Haz. areas*
S1501    120 VAC or 12/24 VDC Cl.I, Div.1, Gr.D, Haz. areas*
MARK II CD Ignition, pos. or neg. grnd Cl.I, Div.2, Gr.D, Haz. areas*
TATTLETALE® CD Ign., 120 VAC, 12/24 VDC Non-Hazardous areas
PLC’s, various non-Murphy annunciators–contact factory.
*Note: An isolation barrier is needed between the TDX6 and an Annunciator rated
for Class I, Division 1, Group D, Hazardous Areas.
**Note: When used with approved ignition. Contact Murphy for details.
Shipping Weight: 2 lb. (0.91 kg).
Shipping Dimensions: 5-1/2 x 9 x 6 in. (140 x 229 x 152 mm).
TDX6 – A – F – J
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this FW
Murphy product. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
+1 281 633 4500  fax +1 281 633 4588
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.